Fiber Optic Systems - Accessories
LPTFANR308_SS_ENB01W
LPT-FANR308
Mini OTDR 1310/1550 and RJ45 multi-function tester
Features
Fiber and RJ45.
3.5 Inch color LCD.

Fiber Optic Systems - Accessories - LPTFANR308
Configuration List
How to Order
LPT-FANR308   Mini OTDR 1310/1550 and RJ45 multi-function tester.
B
C
Battery life Standby >20h; Measuring time >12h
Operating Temperature -10°C~+50°C
Storage Temperature -40°C~+70°C
Relative Humidity 0~95% Non-Condensing
Size 173x82x37mm
Weight ≤350g
Functions:
Blue, OTDR/EVENT, MAP/OPM/LS/VFL/RJ45 Sequence/RJ45 Cable Tracker (Additional purchase detector)/RJ45 Line
length/Flash Light.
NOTE:
•  Test temperature is 25°C+2°C, Maximum pulse width, the average time is more than 3 minutes.
•  Test conditions of Event Blind Zone are minimum range, minimum pulse width, reflection loss of optical fiber end
    (>45dB), typical value.
No. Name Qty Remarks
1 Host 1
Battery Included
2 Adapter 1
3 Data line 1
4 CD-ROM (Analysis software/User’s Manual) 1
5 User’s Manual 1
6 SC/UPC 1
7 Qualification Certificate/ Service Guarantee Card 1
8 Calibration Certificate 1
9 Clean Cotton Slices 10
10 Instrument Backpack 1
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications
and availability without prior notice